U.S. DEPARTMENT OF HUD

STATE: WYOMING

Casper, WY MSA

Cheyenne, WY MSA

Albany County, WY

Big Horn County, WY

Campbell County, WY

Carbon County, WY

Converse County, WY

EFFECTIVE DATE:

JUNE 28,

2019

PROGRAM

HOUSING TRUST FUND RENT
For Information Only:
30% RENT LIMIT

POVERTY GUIDELINE RENT

HOUSING TRUST FUND RENT
For Information Only:
30% RENT LIMIT

POVERTY GUIDELINE RENT

HOUSING TRUST FUND RENT
For Information Only:
30% RENT LIMIT

POVERTY GUIDELINE RENT

HOUSING TRUST FUND RENT
For Information Only:
30% RENT LIMIT

POVERTY GUIDELINE RENT

HOUSING TRUST FUND RENT
For Information Only:
30% RENT LIMIT

POVERTY GUIDELINE RENT

HOUSING TRUST FUND RENT
For Information Only:
30% RENT LIMIT

POVERTY GUIDELINE RENT

HOUSING TRUST FUND RENT
For Information Only:
30% RENT LIMIT

POVERTY GUIDELINE RENT

EFFICIENCY

418

418

312

418

418

312

418

418

312

418

418

312

505

505

312

418

418

312

435

435
312

2019 HOUSING TRUST FUND PROGRAM RENTS

1

BR

448

448

367

448

448

367

448

448

367

448

448

367

541

541

367

448

448

367

465

465
367

2

BR

538

538

533

538

538

533

538

538

533

538

538

533

650

650

533

538

538

533

558

558
533

3

BR

699

621

699

699

621

699

699

621

699

699

621

699

750

750

699

699

621

699

699

645
699

4

BR

864

693

864

864

693

864

864

693

864

864

693

864

864

837

864

864

693

864

864

720
864

1030

765

1030

1030

765

1030

1030

765

1030

1030

765

1030

1030

923

1030

1030

765

1030

1030

794
1030

1196

836

1196

1196

836

1196

1196

836

1196

1196

836

1196

1196

1009

1196

1196

836

1196

1196

868
1196
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U.S. DEPARTMENT OF HUD

STATE: WYOMING

Crook County, WY

Fremont County, WY

Goshen County, WY

Hot Springs County, WY

Johnson County, WY

Lincoln County, WY

Niobrara County, WY

EFFECTIVE DATE:

JUNE 28,

2019

PROGRAM

HOUSING TRUST FUND RENT
For Information Only:
30% RENT LIMIT

POVERTY GUIDELINE RENT

HOUSING TRUST FUND RENT
For Information Only:
30% RENT LIMIT

POVERTY GUIDELINE RENT

HOUSING TRUST FUND RENT
For Information Only:
30% RENT LIMIT

POVERTY GUIDELINE RENT

HOUSING TRUST FUND RENT
For Information Only:
30% RENT LIMIT

POVERTY GUIDELINE RENT

HOUSING TRUST FUND RENT
For Information Only:
30% RENT LIMIT

POVERTY GUIDELINE RENT

HOUSING TRUST FUND RENT
For Information Only:
30% RENT LIMIT

POVERTY GUIDELINE RENT

HOUSING TRUST FUND RENT
For Information Only:
30% RENT LIMIT

POVERTY GUIDELINE RENT

EFFICIENCY

418

418

312

418

418

312

418

418

312

418

418

312

418

418

312

418

418

312

418

418
312

2019 HOUSING TRUST FUND PROGRAM RENTS

1

BR

448

448

367

448

448

367

448

448

367

448

448

367

448

448

367

448

448

367

448

448
367

2

BR

538

538

533

538

538

533

538

538

533

538

538

533

538

538

533

538

538

533

538

538
533

3

BR

699

621

699

699

621

699

699

621

699

699

621

699

699

621

699

699

621

699

699

621
699

4

BR

864

693

864

864

693

864

864

693

864

864

693

864

864

693

864

864

693

864

864

693
864

1030

765

1030

1030

765

1030

1030

765

1030

1030

765

1030

1030

765

1030

1030

765

1030

1030

765
1030

1196

836

1196

1196

836

1196

1196

836

1196

1196

836

1196

1196

836

1196

1196

836

1196

1196

836
1196
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U.S. DEPARTMENT OF HUD

STATE: WYOMING

Park County, WY

Platte County, WY

Sheridan County, WY

Sublette County, WY

Sweetwater County, WY

Teton County, WY

Uinta County, WY

EFFECTIVE DATE: JUNE 28,

2019

PROGRAM

HOUSING TRUST FUND RENT
For Information Only:
30% RENT LIMIT

POVERTY GUIDELINE RENT

HOUSING TRUST FUND RENT
For Information Only:
30% RENT LIMIT

POVERTY GUIDELINE RENT

HOUSING TRUST FUND RENT
For Information Only:
30% RENT LIMIT

POVERTY GUIDELINE RENT

HOUSING TRUST FUND RENT
For Information Only:
30% RENT LIMIT

POVERTY GUIDELINE RENT

HOUSING TRUST FUND RENT
For Information Only:
30% RENT LIMIT

POVERTY GUIDELINE RENT

HOUSING TRUST FUND RENT
For Information Only:
30% RENT LIMIT

POVERTY GUIDELINE RENT

HOUSING TRUST FUND RENT
For Information Only:
30% RENT LIMIT

POVERTY GUIDELINE RENT

EFFICIENCY

418

418

312

418

418

312

418

418

312

485

485

312

463

463

312

537

537

312

418

418
312

2019 HOUSING TRUST FUND PROGRAM RENTS

1

BR

448

448

367

448

448

367

448

448

367

520

520

367

496

496

367

575

575

367

448

448
367

2

BR

538

538

533

538

538

533

538

538

533

623

623

533

596

596

533

690

690

533

538

538
533

3

BR

699

621

699

699

621

699

699

621

699

720

720

699

699

689

699

797

797

699

699

621
699

4 BR

864

693

864

864

693

864

864

693

864

864

803

864

864

768

864

890

890

864

864

693
864

1030

765

1030

1030

765

1030

1030

765

1030

1030

886

1030

1030

848

1030

1030

981

1030

1030

765
1030

1196

836

1196

1196

836

1196

1196

836

1196

1196

969

1196

1196

927

1196

1196

1072

1196

1196

836
1196
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U.S. DEPARTMENT OF HUD

STATE: WYOMING

Washakie County, WY

Weston County, WY

EFFECTIVE DATE:

JUNE 28,

2019

PROGRAM EFFICIENCY
HOUSING TRUST FUND RENT 418
For Information Only:

30% RENT LIMIT 418
POVERTY GUIDELINE RENT 312
HOUSING TRUST FUND RENT 436
For Information Only:

30% RENT LIMIT 436
POVERTY GUIDELINE RENT 312

2019 HOUSING TRUST FUND PROGRAM RENTS

1

BR

448

448

367

467

467
367

2

BR

538

538

533

561

561
533

3

BR

699

621

699

699

647
699

4 BR

864

693

864

864

722
864

1030

765

1030

1030

797
1030

1196

836

1196

1196

871
1196
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